* The patient discontinued the study due to ineligibility for Period 2 in Study B12301 because of peripheral sensory 
neuropathy that occurred in Period 1 was not resolved. 
Abbreviations: AE: Adverse Event. 

There were no deaths. Five SAEs were assessed as possibly related to ITVISMA and/or 
administrative procedure. One hundred fifty-one (151) patients experienced at least one 
AE. Majority (79%) of AEs were mild to moderate in severity according to CTCAE, 
version 5. The most common AEs by preferred term include upper respiratory tract 
infection, pyrexia, vomiting, and cough. 

Serious Adverse Events (SAEs)

[...]

* The patient discontinued the study due to ineligibility for Period 2 in Study B12301 because of peripheral sensory neuropathy that occurred in Period 1 was not resolved. Abbreviations: AE: Adverse Event. 
	There were no deaths. Five SAEs were assessed as possibly related to ITVISMA and/or administrative procedure. One hundred fifty-one (151) patients experienced at least one AE. Majority (79%) of AEs were mild to moderate in severity according to CTCAE, version 5. The most common AEs by preferred term include upper respiratory tract infection, pyrexia, vomiting, and cough. 
	Serious Adverse Events (SAEs)